
大会No 7769 第３７回岩手県２人チーム選手権大会
開催日 チーム順位表： 総合

1 20 20 380 393 444 418 476 393 389 470 428 3791 270 4061 225.611
6330 菅原　要子 166 193 222 236 223 195 175 258 223 1891 135 2026 225.111
6037 小笠原由美子 214 200 222 182 253 198 214 212 205 1900 135 2035 226.111

2 24 24 369 402 430 371 397 413 345 411 396 3534 360 3894 216.333
6408 芳野　悟 206 198 187 247 224 220 161 221 259 1923 45 1968 218.667
6069 久慈　順子 163 204 243 124 173 193 184 190 137 1611 315 1926 214.000

3 18 18 400 451 512 354 404 415 378 334 364 3612 180 3792 210.667
4725 菅原　奏 202 259 212 222 243 211 190 147 184 1870 90 1960 217.778
4972 一条　竜矢 198 192 300 132 161 204 188 187 180 1742 90 1832 203.556

4 17 17 373 403 447 399 398 362 471 394 361 3608 180 3788 210.444
6383 千田　祐太 194 205 222 204 187 183 226 202 180 1803 90 1893 210.333
6343 佐藤　馨 179 198 225 195 211 179 245 192 181 1805 90 1895 210.556

5 26 26 400 407 419 396 383 378 406 394 402 3585 180 3765 209.167
6421 下田　栄彦 186 182 239 196 213 168 238 202 232 1856 45 1901 211.222
6004 加藤　典博 214 225 180 200 170 210 168 192 170 1729 135 1864 207.111

6 5 5 420 419 353 391 412 427 397 369 449 3637 45 3682 204.556
6152 柏原　正勝 234 193 147 210 202 178 213 168 226 1771 45 1816 201.778
6099 平中　彗 186 226 206 181 210 249 184 201 223 1866 0 1866 207.333

7 2 2 363 369 344 353 366 388 416 382 374 3355 270 3625 201.389
6420 大平　恵介 177 199 175 189 181 209 189 178 174 1671 135 1806 200.667
6054 伊藤　誠 186 170 169 164 185 179 227 204 200 1684 135 1819 202.111

8 25 25 408 379 411 401 422 364 367 372 432 3556 45 3601 200.056
6445 菊池　一也 177 203 235 191 202 169 165 195 217 1754 0 1754 194.889
6030 菊池　英明 231 176 176 210 220 195 202 177 215 1802 45 1847 205.222

9 15 15 355 381 407 453 383 430 394 364 370 3537 45 3582 199.000
6092 小野寺亮太 201 198 213 206 192 216 215 183 180 1804 0 1804 200.444
6042 木村　聡 154 183 194 247 191 214 179 181 190 1733 45 1778 197.556

10 27 27 380 342 340 376 371 411 344 380 386 3330 225 3555 197.500
6009 高橋　宗義 156 218 163 192 180 166 205 207 184 1671 45 1716 190.667
6070 阿部　曉美 224 124 177 184 191 245 139 173 202 1659 180 1839 204.333

11 12 12 369 344 406 347 385 443 332 345 356 3327 225 3552 197.333
6029 高橋　久美子 212 153 192 179 182 209 143 169 202 1641 180 1821 202.333
5504 千田　昭宏 157 191 214 168 203 234 189 176 154 1686 45 1731 192.333

12 4 4 407 319 438 370 349 414 377 401 340 3415 135 3550 197.222
6264 高橋　輝和 207 144 211 155 146 205 197 176 167 1608 90 1698 188.667
6130 藤原　孝至 200 175 227 215 203 209 180 225 173 1807 45 1852 205.778

13 9 9 327 369 329 366 360 310 0 0 0 2061 300 2361 196.750
6336 會田　薫子 167 230 170 197 184 158 0 0 0 1106 150 1256 209.333
6360 栗林　結衣 160 139 159 169 176 152 0 0 0 955 150 1105 184.167

14 1 1 344 336 426 361 445 362 0 0 0 2274 60 2334 194.500
5082 菅野　和郎 157 185 191 191 220 145 0 0 0 1089 30 1119 186.500
6062 菅野　利助 187 151 235 170 225 217 0 0 0 1185 30 1215 202.500

15 16 16 295 396 367 378 370 359 0 0 0 2165 150 2315 192.917
6203 菊地　明美 139 172 173 180 180 168 0 0 0 1012 120 1132 188.667
6078 武田　和宏 156 224 194 198 190 191 0 0 0 1153 30 1183 197.167

16 8 8 415 350 451 385 353 333 0 0 0 2287 0 2287 190.583
6143 佐藤　信也 216 192 236 236 178 189 0 0 0 1247 0 1247 207.833
6394 佐々木　奨 199 158 215 149 175 144 0 0 0 1040 0 1040 173.333

17 10 10 393 370 383 379 398 331 0 0 0 2254 30 2284 190.333
6413 小森　和耶 202 186 177 176 222 165 0 0 0 1128 0 1128 188.000
6049 小笠原　賢 191 184 206 203 176 166 0 0 0 1126 30 1156 192.667

18 7 7 340 335 338 339 343 362 0 0 0 2057 150 2207 183.917
6012 畑福　孝康 153 174 135 182 191 169 0 0 0 1004 120 1124 187.333
4687 佐々木　幸悦 187 161 203 157 152 193 0 0 0 1053 30 1083 180.500
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19 3 3 418 310 360 371 322 348 0 0 0 2129 60 2189 182.417
6229 菊池　和吉 215 151 125 127 136 152 0 0 0 906 0 906 151.000
6148 菊池　史和 203 159 235 244 186 196 0 0 0 1223 60 1283 213.833

20 23 23 298 336 316 381 337 329 0 0 0 1997 150 2147 178.917
2890 小山田　真弓 166 178 132 202 169 147 0 0 0 994 120 1114 185.667
6423 熊谷　哲郎 132 158 184 179 168 182 0 0 0 1003 30 1033 172.167

21 14 14 309 363 302 302 278 375 0 0 0 1929 210 2139 178.250
6178 佐藤　彩夏 170 155 138 159 111 172 0 0 0 905 90 995 165.833
6028 鈴木　ゆかり 139 208 164 143 167 203 0 0 0 1024 120 1144 190.667

22 13 13 323 345 298 336 325 320 0 0 0 1947 120 2067 172.250
4039 多田　隆 154 187 117 168 168 151 0 0 0 945 90 1035 172.500
6021 山田　浩幸 169 158 181 168 157 169 0 0 0 1002 30 1032 172.000

23 22 22 350 348 352 267 291 342 0 0 0 1950 90 2040 170.000
6026 鈴木　等 184 198 178 124 136 173 0 0 0 993 60 1053 175.500
6325 北川　鉄夫 166 150 174 143 155 169 0 0 0 957 30 987 164.500

24 11 11 281 294 371 309 313 341 0 0 0 1909 120 2029 169.083
6479 中田　義幸 145 139 169 165 149 150 0 0 0 917 60 977 162.833
6153 番田　健児 136 155 202 144 164 191 0 0 0 992 60 1052 175.333

25 6 6 288 327 365 332 302 354 0 0 0 1968 60 2028 169.000
5451 千田　亮成 140 163 172 150 145 206 0 0 0 976 0 976 162.667
6040 柳沢　宗康 148 164 193 182 157 148 0 0 0 992 60 1052 175.333

26 19 19 354 321 279 318 335 337 0 0 0 1944 60 2004 167.000
6071 坂本　貢 161 161 139 162 186 178 0 0 0 987 30 1017 169.500
6162 久保　勝 193 160 140 156 149 159 0 0 0 957 30 987 164.500

27 21 21 302 272 310 292 298 320 0 0 0 1794 150 1944 162.000
6059 菊池　進 164 143 152 151 140 155 0 0 0 905 90 995 165.833
6031 菊池　晃 138 129 158 141 158 165 0 0 0 889 60 949 158.167
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大会No 7769
開催日

P SCORE P SCORE

1 20 - 2 6037 小笠原由美子 214 200 222 182 253 198 214 212 205 1900 135 2035 226.111 5 253 636
2 20 - 1 6330 菅原　要子 166 193 222 236 223 195 175 258 223 1891 135 2026 225.111 4 258 5 656
3 24 - 1 6408 芳野　悟 206 198 187 247 224 220 161 221 259 1923 45 1968 218.667 2 259 1 691
4 18 - 1 4725 菅原　奏 202 259 212 222 243 211 190 147 184 1870 90 1960 217.778 2 259 3 676
5 24 - 2 6069 久慈　順子 163 204 243 124 173 193 184 190 137 1611 315 1926 214.000 243 610
6 26 - 1 6421 下田　栄彦 186 182 239 196 213 168 238 202 232 1856 45 1901 211.222 239 4 672
7 17 - 2 6343 佐藤　馨 179 198 225 195 211 179 245 192 181 1805 90 1895 210.556 245 618
8 17 - 1 6383 千田　祐太 194 205 222 204 187 183 226 202 180 1803 90 1893 210.333 226 621
9 5 - 2 6099 平中　彗 186 226 206 181 210 249 184 201 223 1866 0 1866 207.333 249 640

10 26 - 2 6004 加藤　典博 214 225 180 200 170 210 168 192 170 1729 135 1864 207.111 225 619
11 4 - 2 6130 藤原　孝至 200 175 227 215 203 209 180 225 173 1807 45 1852 205.778 227 627
12 25 - 2 6030 菊池　英明 231 176 176 210 220 195 202 177 215 1802 45 1847 205.222 231 625
13 27 - 2 6070 阿部　曉美 224 124 177 184 191 245 139 173 202 1659 180 1839 204.333 245 620
14 18 - 2 4972 一条　竜矢 198 192 300 132 161 204 188 187 180 1742 90 1832 203.556 1 300 2 690
15 12 - 1 6029 高橋　久美子 212 153 192 179 182 209 143 169 202 1641 180 1821 202.333 212 570
16 2 - 2 6054 伊藤　誠 186 170 169 164 185 179 227 204 200 1684 135 1819 202.111 227 631
17 5 - 1 6152 柏原　正勝 234 193 147 210 202 178 213 168 226 1771 45 1816 201.778 234 607
18 2 - 1 6420 大平　恵介 177 199 175 189 181 209 189 178 174 1671 135 1806 200.667 209 579
19 15 - 1 6092 小野寺亮太 201 198 213 206 192 216 215 183 180 1804 0 1804 200.444 216 614
20 15 - 2 6042 木村　聡 154 183 194 247 191 214 179 181 190 1733 45 1778 197.556 247 652
21 25 - 1 6445 菊池　一也 177 203 235 191 202 169 165 195 217 1754 0 1754 194.889 235 615
22 12 - 2 5504 千田　昭宏 157 191 214 168 203 234 189 176 154 1686 45 1731 192.333 234 605
23 27 - 1 6009 高橋　宗義 156 218 163 192 180 166 205 207 184 1671 45 1716 190.667 218 596
24 4 - 1 6264 高橋　輝和 207 144 211 155 146 205 197 176 167 1608 90 1698 188.667 211 562
25 3 - 2 6148 菊池　史和 203 159 235 244 186 196 0 0 0 1223 60 1283 213.833 244 626
26 9 - 1 6336 會田　薫子 167 230 170 197 184 158 0 0 0 1106 150 1256 209.333 230 567
27 8 - 1 6143 佐藤　信也 216 192 236 236 178 189 0 0 0 1247 0 1247 207.833 236 644
28 1 - 2 6062 菅野　利助 187 151 235 170 225 217 0 0 0 1185 30 1215 202.500 235 612
29 16 - 2 6078 武田　和宏 156 224 194 198 190 191 0 0 0 1153 30 1183 197.167 224 579
30 10 - 2 6049 小笠原　賢 191 184 206 203 176 166 0 0 0 1126 30 1156 192.667 206 581
31 14 - 2 6028 鈴木　ゆかり 139 208 164 143 167 203 0 0 0 1024 120 1144 190.667 208 513
32 16 - 1 6203 菊地　明美 139 172 173 180 180 168 0 0 0 1012 120 1132 188.667 180 528
33 10 - 1 6413 小森　和耶 202 186 177 176 222 165 0 0 0 1128 0 1128 188.000 222 565
34 7 - 1 6012 畑福　孝康 153 174 135 182 191 169 0 0 0 1004 120 1124 187.333 191 542
35 1 - 1 5082 菅野　和郎 157 185 191 191 220 145 0 0 0 1089 30 1119 186.500 220 556
36 23 - 1 2890 小山田　真弓 166 178 132 202 169 147 0 0 0 994 120 1114 185.667 202 518
37 9 - 2 6360 栗林　結衣 160 139 159 169 176 152 0 0 0 955 150 1105 184.167 176 497
38 7 - 2 4687 佐々木　幸悦 187 161 203 157 152 193 0 0 0 1053 30 1083 180.500 203 551
39 22 - 1 6026 鈴木　等 184 198 178 124 136 173 0 0 0 993 60 1053 175.500 198 560
40 11 - 2 6153 番田　健児 136 155 202 144 164 191 0 0 0 992 60 1052 175.333 202 499
41 6 - 2 6040 柳沢　宗康 148 164 193 182 157 148 0 0 0 992 60 1052 175.333 193 505
42 8 - 2 6394 佐々木　奨 199 158 215 149 175 144 0 0 0 1040 0 1040 173.333 215 572
43 13 - 1 4039 多田　隆 154 187 117 168 168 151 0 0 0 945 90 1035 172.500 187 487
44 23 - 2 6423 熊谷　哲郎 132 158 184 179 168 182 0 0 0 1003 30 1033 172.167 184 529
45 13 - 2 6021 山田　浩幸 169 158 181 168 157 169 0 0 0 1002 30 1032 172.000 181 508
46 19 - 1 6071 坂本　貢 161 161 139 162 186 178 0 0 0 987 30 1017 169.500 186 526
47 21 - 1 6059 菊池　進 164 143 152 151 140 155 0 0 0 905 90 995 165.833 164 459
48 14 - 1 6178 佐藤　彩夏 170 155 138 159 111 172 0 0 0 905 90 995 165.833 172 463
49 22 - 2 6325 北川　鉄夫 166 150 174 143 155 169 0 0 0 957 30 987 164.500 174 490
50 19 - 2 6162 久保　勝 193 160 140 156 149 159 0 0 0 957 30 987 164.500 193 493
51 11 - 1 6479 中田　義幸 145 139 169 165 149 150 0 0 0 917 60 977 162.833 169 464
52 6 - 1 5451 千田　亮成 140 163 172 150 145 206 0 0 0 976 0 976 162.667 206 501
53 21 - 2 6031 菊池　晃 138 129 158 141 158 165 0 0 0 889 60 949 158.167 165 464
54 3 - 1 6229 菊池　和吉 215 151 125 127 136 152 0 0 0 906 0 906 151.000 215 491
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